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

1c0c84a7e4b136788835798f90050f18@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,250 / 1br - 1 Bedroom suite for rent in Mission (Mission) 
1 bedroom furnished/unfurnished suite for rent starting March 1. Ground level with 

separate entrance. Parking available. Laundry in the suite. Utility fee $100/month. 

References required. Security deposit required. 

732c81975ed13535a4e585ebc05bb2df@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,250 / 1br - 750ft2 - 1 bedroom suite (Abbotsford) 
Brand new spacious 1 bedroom, 1 bathroom basement suite available. Looking for 

quiet, clean, respectful and responsible tenants. 

Located in Central Abbotsford, walking distance to mill lake, close to highway 1, 

schools and bus stop. Brand new appliances ( stove, oven, fridge, Washer, dryer) 

In-suite washer and dryer, All utilies included, hydro, internet 

- No smoking - No pets - Reference and credit checks 

- Security deposit (half months rent) is required. 

d843b37de69c3d22817c0c8eb43b84dd@hous.craigslist.org 

mailto:2095a0cb72293555989019ace95c7a59@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:1c0c84a7e4b136788835798f90050f18@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:732c81975ed13535a4e585ebc05bb2df@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:d843b37de69c3d22817c0c8eb43b84dd@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,300 / 1br - 800ft2 - Renovated two level 1-bedroom 

duplex (Mission) 
Renovated spacious two-level duplex with great views to the river and the 

mountains! Updated kitchen appliances, flooring, paint and more. Enjoy plenty of 

outdoor areas: balcony, patio and backyard. Convenient location, private and quiet. 

a736c744800732409e1413e3db58427b@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,400 / 1br - 800ft2 - 1 Bedroom basement suite for 

rent (Mission) 
-One bedroom suite in a house located in College Heights Neighbourhood. 

-Approximately 800 SqFt, one full bathroom, a storage room and spacious kitchen 

and living area, suitable for a single person or a couple. 

-A family of three adults live upstairs in the main part of the house. 

-Relatively new appliances, stack washer/dryer and dishwasher. 

-Shared utilities (1/3 paid by tenant in the basement). 

23a8585bd6d23f988540a3e294e0dd65@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,450 / 1br - Stylish 1 Bedroom Basement Suite in 

Mission! (Mission) 
Beautiful one bedroom basement suite located in Mission. The suite features a 

spacious bedroom, an open floor plan cozy living room, a kitchen with brand new 

fridge and stove and full bathroom. The basement has its own laundry and plenty of 

natural light. The suite is conveniently located near public transportation, shopping, 

and dining. Rent includes all utilities! This is the perfect place for a single person or a 

couple looking for a comfortable and affordable home in a great neighbourhood. 

7b30c6296e6238fdb6e2a0cc57fb0242@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,450 / 2br - 2 Bedroom Basement Suite in 

Mission (Mission) 
 

This two bedroom basement suite is located in the desirable neighbourhood of 

Mission. The unit boasts ample natural light and has been recently updated with 

modern finishes. The open floor plan includes a living room, a beautiful kitchen with 

brand new appliances, two bedrooms, and a full bathroom. Enjoy the added 

convenience of in-suite laundry. The basement suite is located in a quiet, safe 

mailto:a736c744800732409e1413e3db58427b@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:23a8585bd6d23f988540a3e294e0dd65@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:7b30c6296e6238fdb6e2a0cc57fb0242@hous.craigslist.org
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neighborhood, with easy access to public transportation and local amenities. Don't 

miss this opportunity to live in one of the most sought-after areas of the city! 

69db8e4e0f003dcb9f7183963bbbdca7@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,500 / 2br - 800ft2 - 2 bdrm 1 bath in Mission 

House (Mission) 
Looking for professional, mature couple for 2 bdrm legal ground level suite with 

private entrance of a house. 2 bdrm, 1 bath, Washer/dryer. Dishwasher, Small 

covered patio, Stove/oven/fridge, Wifi, Persons applying for the suite must have… 
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